

10/3/2012

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:	12-1355	Versi	on:	1	Name:	Public Works Manangement, LLC (2011-2012)
Type:	Resolution	on			Status:	Filed
File created:	8/30/201	2			In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk
On agenda:	10/3/201	2			Final action:	10/3/2012
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: EUS Contract Purpose: To provide Special Rate and Fee Structure Studies and Development and Utility Commissions Monitoring Services Entity Name: Public Works Management, LLC Entity Address: 35 Janeway Place, Morris Plains, New Jersey 07950 Original Contract Amount: \$199,800.00 Increase Contract Amount: \$2,925.05 Total Contract Amount: \$202,725.05 Funding Source: Municipal Council Current Budget Contract Period: August 3, 2011 through August 2, 2012 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. (X) EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Authorizing Resolution #7R9-J080311 Original Contract Amount: \$199,800.00 increased by \$2,925.05 for a Total Contract Amount of \$202,725.05					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Date	Ver. Act	tion By			Actio	n Result

Adopt

Municipal Council

Pass